Position

Behavioral Health Director

Fiscal & Admin Service Officer

Clinical Supervisor

Psychiatric Specialist Il
Alcohol & Drug Counselor llI
Psychiatric Specialist Il
Psychiatric Specialist |

Behavioral Health Services

Coordinator

Quality Assurance Coordinator

Mental Health Services Act

Coordinator

Case Manager IlI-Bilingual
Psychiatric Specialist |
Fiscal Technical Spec Il

Alcohol & Drug Counselor Il

Case Manager |

Case Manager |

Wellness Center Associate

Case Manager |

Wellness Center Associate

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Department

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages

$117,107
$105,742
$98,152
$66,090
$64,156
$60,770
$57,775
$57,195

$55,690
$53,782

$49,984
$49,791
$46,801
$44,528
$41,269
$39,733
$5,895
$5,533
$3,533
$3,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,687
$37,574
$37,996
$32,772
$28,967
$18,715
$17,504
$33,255

$18,811
$7,587

$33,314
$26,759
$34,603
$16,474
$5,275
$15,175
$0
$2,121
$0
$4,817



