Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Health Director		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$117,107	\$34,687
Fiscal & Admin Service Officer		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$105,742	\$37,574
Clinical Supervisor		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$98,152	\$37,996
Psychiatric Specialist III		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$66,090	\$32,772
Alcohol & Drug Counselor III		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$64,156	\$28,967
Psychiatric Specialist II		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$60,770	\$18,715
Psychiatric Specialist I		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$57,775	\$17,504
Behavioral Health Services Coordinator		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$57,195	\$33,255
Quality Assurance Coordinator		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$55,690	\$18,811
Mental Health Services Act Coordinator		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$53,782	\$7,587
Case Manager III-Bilingual		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$49,984	\$33,314
Psychiatric Specialist I		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$49,791	\$26,759
Fiscal Technical Spec III		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$46,801	\$34,603
Alcohol & Drug Counselor II		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$44,528	\$16,474
Case Manager I		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$41,269	\$5,275
Case Manager I		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$39,733	\$15,175
Wellness Center Associate		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$5,895	\$0
Case Manager I		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$5,533	\$2,121
Wellness Center Associate		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$3,533	\$0
Office Assistant II		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$3,287	\$4,817